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Rank Team
GenderName

Pilot

Rank 1

Round
Total

1 GARUDA PRIMA 2 5 5

Indra Lesmana M1 0

Ardi Kurniawan M7 1

Hening Paradigma M20 4

Thomas Widyananto M28 6

1 NO NAME 5 5

Ivan Pavlov M1 0

Goran Djurkovic M9 2

Dragan Popov M14 3

Dejan Valek M68 160

3 CZECH TEAM 6 6

Tomas Lednik M1 0

Radek Vaclavik M9 2

Kamil Konečný M20 4

Vlastimil Kricnar M45 19

4 GARUDA PRIMA 1 14 14

Jafro Megawanto M14 3

Roni Pratama M24 5

johny effendy M28 6

Aris Afriansyah M28 6

5 FLY BGD 17 17

Jaka Gorenc M9 2

Borjan Jovanoski M20 4

Kerem Dincer M37 11

Martin Jovanoski M67 155

6 Kosovo 1 35 35

Fanol Shala M31 7

Hizdri Gubetini M38 13

 Petrit Mustafa M41 15

Eduard Daci M66 150

7 GARUDA PRIMA 4 41 41

Rika Wijayanti F14 3

Ike Ayu Wulandari F34 9

Nofrica Yanti F47 29

Andriana Lis F69 165

8 GARUDA PRIMA 3 68 68
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Reza C.Kambey M24 5

Wahyu Yudha M33 8

Elisa Manueke M53 55

9 BGD Team 123 123

Valery Tzvetanov M1 0

Matjaz Feraric M9 2

Marketa Tomaskova F63 121

Valerija Padjen F78 254

10 200 PLUS 144 144

Jovan Novak M1 0

Matjaz Sluga M7 1

Anton Svoljsak M64 143

Slobodan Maletic M72 212

11 GARUDA PRIMA 5 152 152

Milawati Sirin F42 16

Eka Nesti Wulansari F48 31

Diah Kristina Rahayu F60 105

Ifa Kurniawati F85 500

12 Z Tumi Mam Rad Jenom Tebe 408 408

Vlastimil Vachtl M9 2

Ondrej Mickal M71 186

Veronika Culkova F75 220

Lucie Lednik Tihiopulu F85 500

13 Nepal / Poland team 452 452

Krystian Wajs M49 37

boguslaw Pelczar M70 179

Sunita Thapa F76 236

14 Pernik 509 509

VICTOR BUCHKOV M1 0

Biser Andonov M34 9

Dimitar Ralev M85 500

15 North Cyprus team 518 518

Cemal DIREKCI M24 5

Umut AKÇIL M38 13

Serhad Karaduman M85 500

16 UP UK "B" 553 553

Andy Shaw M24 5

Charles Grantham M50 48

17 UP UK 654 654
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Simon Sykes M52 51

Andrew Webster M59 103

Katie Lawrence F85 500

Matthew Bignell M85 500

18 PK DELTA PRILEP 706 706

Mile Jovanoski M58 100

Gligor Zafirov M61 106

Petar Balkanski M85 500

Ljupco Atanasov M85 500

19 Albania paragliding team 729 729

Xhonatan Islami M56 91

Silian Zani M65 144

Blerian Brace M84 494

Artion Vreto M85 500

20 KPL KANJA 846 846

Slavko Armic M57 94

Duško Gorenc M77 252

Franc Prelovšek M85 500

21 Beli orlovi 851 851

Milica Marinković F34 9

Aleksandar Samanc M81 342

Miroslav Marjanovic M85 500

Milan Stevic M85 500

22 BGD HUNGARY 922 922

Sandor Kaszas M14 3

Don Bodill M83 419

23 GARUDA PRIMA 6 1003 1003

Rio Indrakusumah M14 3

24 FIRST KOREA 1004 1004

Kim Ki Hyeon M20 4

25 BGD TURKEY TEAM 1007 1007

Ibrahim DİNÇER M31 7

Mehmed Askar M85 500

26 Albania paragliding team 2 1014 1014

Sidrit Deda M40 14

Arber xhaja M85 500

Arber Haxhiaj M85 500

27 Air Adrenaline Sibiu 1016 1016

Stefu Mihai-Dan M42 16
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28 Montenegro 1019 1019

Nikola Knezevic M45 19

Milan Djalovic M85 500

Bojan Marsenic M85 500

29 TAMARA TEAM 1307 1307

Tamara Kostić F79 307

Takeshi Furuta M85 500

30 Kosovo 2 1500 1500

Avni Kuci M85 500

Burim Jashari M85 500

Halim Musa M85 500

Alban Kurtishi M85 500


